
Concert Program Advertising Agreement

Ad Size & Location
Please select your season program advertising size below

Back Cover | (8” x 10.5”)                                     
Inside Front Cover | (8” x 10.5”)                         

First Page | (8” x 10.5”)
Inside Back Cover | (8” x 10.5”)

Last Page | (8” x 10.5”)
Full Page | (8” x 10.5”)
1/2 Page Horizontal | (8” x 5”)
1/2 Page Vertical | (3.75” x 10.5’’)
1/4 Page | (3.75” x 5’’)
1/8 Page | (3.75” x 2.5’’)

$1600

$1400

$1400

$1200

$850

$850

$500

$250

$1600

$2000

Select

I am a returning advertiser. 
Please use my previous artwork

I am a returning advertiser and I’m 
submitting new artwork

I am a new advertiser and will 
submit my ad

I am a new advertiser and need my 
ad created for a fee of $100

Artwork Billing
Advertising Price:
Design Fee:
Total Due:
Check is enclosed, made payable to ASO
 Check No.
Please charge my VISA/MC/Discover
Card No.                                                  
Exp:                    CVC Code: 
Pay later: Please invoice me at 
Email:

Signature:

Company name:
Contact person:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone:
Email:

1

2

3 4
Please select your artwork option below

Please fill out your contact information

Please email completed form to tatum@adriansymphony.org or print & mail to Adrian Symphony Orchestra at 110 S. Madsion St., Adrian, MI 49221

mailto:tatum%40adriansymphony.org?subject=Advertising%20with%20the%20ASO%21
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