Concert Program Advertising Agreement

Please fill out your contact information				
Company name:				
Contact person:				
Address:				
City/State/Zip:				
Phone: Email:				
2 Ad Size & Location				
Please select your season program advertising		Select		
Back Cover (8" x 10.5")	\$2000			
Inside Front Cover (8" x	\$1600			
Inside Back Cover (8" x 10.5")		\$1600		
First Page (8" x 10.5")		\$1400		
Last Page (8" x 10.5")		\$1400		
Full Page (8" x 10.5")		\$1200		
1/2 Page Horizontal (8" x 5")		\$850		
1/2 Page Vertical (3.75" x 10.5")		\$850		
1/4 Page (3.75" x 5")		\$500		
1/8 Page (3.75" x 2.5")		\$250		
Artwork	4 Bill	ing		
ease select your artwork option below Advertising		Price:		
I am a returning advertiser. Please use my previous artwork	Design Fee: Total Due: Check is enclosed, made payable to ASO			
I am a returning advertiser and I'm submitting new artwork		No		

I am a **new** advertiser and need my ad created for a fee of \$100

Pay later: Please invoice me at Email:

Signature:

Card No. _____

Please charge my VISA/MC/Discover

Exp: _____ CVC Code: _____

I am a **new** advertiser and will

submit my ad